IC Number
(aligns with table #s in Sections

12 and 14: Program Instruments
IC #1is Table 12.1 and 14.1, etc.)
Work Plan
1 General Performance Interim Performance Report
Reporting Forms Form
Final Performance Report Form
GAP National ETEP Work Plan
Indian Environmental GAP Work Plan
2 General Assistance Program |GAP Budget Spreadsheet Work
(GAP) Plan
GAP Progress Report
Annual National Reporting
Template Progress Report
) Biannual National Reporting
3 State and Tribal Indoor Template Progress Report
Radon Grants
Quarterly National Reporting
Template Progress Report
P2 EJ Template 1 Work Plan
4 Pollution Prevention (P2)  |P2 EJ Template 2 Work Plan
Program P2 EJ Communities Work Plan
P2 EJ Products Work Plan
Emerging Contaminants in WIITS Progress Report
5 Small or Disadvantaged
Communities (EC-SDC)
Grant Program WIITS Final Report
6 Environmental Finance EFT Progress Report
Center (EFC) Grant Program g P
: Grants Reporting and Tracking
a Gulf Hypoxia Program System (GRTS) Progress Report
8 Gulf of Mexico Program Gulf of Mexico Program Progress
Report
9 Long Island Sound Program (LIS Progress Report




Reducing Lead in Drinking

PA1 Annual Report Progress
Report

PA1 Semi-Annual Report
Progress Report

10
Water Grants PA2 Annual Report Progress
Report
PA2 Semi-Annual Report
Progress Report
Rural, Small and Tribal
11 Technical Assistance and Progress Report
Training Grant Program
Training and Technical
Assistance to Improve
Water Quality and Enable
- Small Public Water Systems Fregiess Mot
to Provide Safe Drinking
Water
School and Child Care Lead
13 Testing and Reduction Grant [Progress Report
Program
Grants Reporting and Tracking
System (GRTS) Database
Progress Report
. . Grants Reporting and Tracking
14 Sl o System (GRTS) Database Final
g Report
Grants Reporting and Tracking
System (GRTS) Database Success
Story
15 lrlbal Drinking Water Grant Work Plan
rogram
Federal Insecticide,
16 Fungicide, and Rodenticide [Work Plan + Progress Report
Act (FIFRA) Grants
Aggregate Davis Bacon and
17 Labor and Workforce Related Reporting

Metrics Reporting Forms

"Good Jobs" Metrics

Workforce Training Outcomes







ALL RESPONDENTS -- ANNUAL

Government Private
Respondents: Respondents:
Number of Number of Number of Cost of Proportion Proportion
Respondents Responses Response Hours Responses (0 to 1.00) (0 to 1.00)
450 450 12,000 426,756.00 0 1
800 800 2,800 241,592.40 1 0
69 99 297 25,619.22 0.75 0.25
275 275 5,284 446,223.80 1 0
111.33 111.33 222.67 16,858.09 1 0
29 29 232 20,016.96 0 1
31 31 310 25,711.71 0.9 0.1
300 400 400 34,512.00 0.75 0.25
56 102 255 19,267.83 0.667 0.333




64 96 160 8,964.80 0.4 0.6
21.667 87 87 7,278.42 0 1
10.667 42.67 768 70,725.12 0 1

53 265 530 41,732.20 1 0

190 190.33 2,376.33 179,911.77 1 0

120 120 420 36,237.60 1 0

81 162 52,326 4,750,625.00 1 0

483 796 5,580 468,936.94




SUBGROUP TOTALS

3144.664

4056.33

84048

6820969.86

GRAND TOTALS

9433.992

12168.99

252144

20462909.58

(for confirmation)




GOVERNMENT RESPONDENTS -- ANNUAL PRIVATE RESPONI
Number of Number of Number of Cost of Number of Number of
Respondents Responses Response Hours Responses Respondents Responses

241592.4

51.75

74.25

222.75

19214.415

275

275

5284

446223.8

16858.09

17.25

24.75

27.9 27.9 279 23140.539 3.1 3.1
225 300 300 25884 75 100
37.352 68.034 170.085 12851.64261 18.648 33.966




25.6

38.4

64

3585.92

41732.2

38.4

57.6

190 190.33 2376.33 179911.77
120 120 420 36237.6
81 162 52326 4750625

60.8 121.6 806 69544.0967




2058.732 2553.844 65800.835 5867401.47331 1085.932 1502.486
Number of Number of Number of Cost of Number of Number of
Respondents Responses Response Hours Responses Respondents Responses
GOVERNMENT RESPONDENTS -- ANNUAL PRIVATE RESPONI

3144.664

4056.33

84048

6820969.8567

9433.992

12168.99

252144

20462909.5701




DENTS -- ANNUAL

74.25

Number of Cost of
Response Hours Responses
12000 426756

6404.805

232 20016.96
31 2571.171
100 8628
84.915 6416.18739




96 5378.88

87 7278.42

768 70725.12

4774 399392.84




18247.165 953568.38339
Number of Cost of
Response Hours Responses

DENTS -- ANNUAL
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