IC Number (aligns with table #s in Sections 12 and 14: IC #1 is Table 12.1 and 14.1, etc.)	Program	Instruments
1	General Performance Reporting Forms	Work Plan Interim Performance Report Form Final Performance Report Form
2	Indian Environmental General Assistance Program (GAP)	GAP National ETEP Work Plan GAP Work Plan GAP Budget Spreadsheet Work Plan GAP Progress Report
3	State and Tribal Indoor Radon Grants	Annual National Reporting Template Progress Report Biannual National Reporting Template Progress Report Quarterly National Reporting Template Progress Report
4	Pollution Prevention (P2) Program	P2 EJ Template 1 Work Plan P2 EJ Template 2 Work Plan P2 EJ Communities Work Plan P2 EJ Products Work Plan
5	Emerging Contaminants in Small or Disadvantaged Communities (EC-SDC) Grant Program	WIITS Progress Report WIITS Final Report
6	Environmental Finance Center (EFC) Grant Program	EFT Progress Report
7	Gulf Hypoxia Program	Grants Reporting and Tracking System (GRTS) Progress Report
8	Gulf of Mexico Program	Gulf of Mexico Program Progress Report
9	Long Island Sound Program	LIS Progress Report

		PA1 Annual Report Progress	
		Report	
10	Reducing Lead in Drinking	PA1 Semi-Annual Report Progress Report	
10	Water Grants	PA2 Annual Report Progress Report	
		PA2 Semi-Annual Report Progress Report	
11	Rural, Small and Tribal Technical Assistance and Training Grant Program	Progress Report	
12	Training and Technical Assistance to Improve Water Quality and Enable Small Public Water Systems to Provide Safe Drinking Water	Progress Report	
13	School and Child Care Lead Testing and Reduction Grant Program	Progress Report	
		Grants Reporting and Tracking System (GRTS) Database Progress Report	
14	Section 319 Nonpoint Source Program	Grants Reporting and Tracking System (GRTS) Database Final Report	
		Grants Reporting and Tracking System (GRTS) Database Success Story	
15	Tribal Drinking Water Grant Program	Work Plan	
16	Federal Insecticide, Fungicide, and Rodenticide Act (FIFRA) Grants	Work Plan + Progress Report	
	Labor and Workforce	Aggregate Davis Bacon and Related Reporting	
17	Metrics Reporting Forms	"Good Jobs" Metrics	
		Workforce Training Outcomes	

ANNUAL 3 YEARS

ALL RESPONDENTS ANNUAL					
Number of Respondents	Number of Responses	Number of Response Hours	Cost of Responses	Government Respondents: Proportion (0 to 1.00)	Private Respondents: Proportion (0 to 1.00)
450	450	12,000	426,756.00	0	1
800	800	2,800	241,592.40	1	0
69	99	297	25,619.22	0.75	0.25
275	275	5,284	446,223.80	1	0
111.33	111.33	222.67	16,858.09	1	0
29	29	232	20,016.96	0	1
31	31	310	25,711.71	0.9	0.1
300	400	400	34,512.00	0.75	0.25
56	102	255	19,267.83	0.667	0.333

64	96	160	8,964.80	0.4	0.6
21.667	87	87	7,278.42	0	1
10.667	42.67	768	70,725.12	0	1
53	265	530	41,732.20	1	0
190	190.33	2,376.33	179,911.77	1	0
120	120	420	36,237.60	1	0
81	162	52,326	4,750,625.00	1	0
483	796	5,580	468,936.94		

SUBGROUP TOTALS

3144.664	4056.33	84048	6820969.86	GRAND TOTALS
9433.992	12168.99	252144	20462909.58	(for confirmation)

GOVERNMENT RESPONDENTS ANNUAL				PRIVATE RESPONI	
Number of Respondents	Number of Responses	Number of Response Hours	Cost of Responses	Number of Respondents	Number of Responses
0	0	0	0	450	450
800	800	2800	241592.4	0	0
51.75	74.25	222.75	19214.415	17.25	24.75
275	275	5284	446223.8	0	0
111.33	111.33	222.67	16858.09	0	0
0	0	0	0	29	29
27.9	27.9	279	23140.539	3.1	3.1
225	300	300	25884	75	100
37.352	68.034	170.085	12851.64261	18.648	33.966

25.6	38.4	64	3585.92	38.4	57.6
0	0	0	0	21.667	87
0	0	0	0	10.667	42.67
53	265	530	41732.2	0	0
190	190.33	2376.33	179911.77	0	0
120	120	420	36237.6	0	0
81	162	52326	4750625	0	0
60.8	121.6	806	69544.0967	422.2	674.4

2058.732	2553.844	65800.835	5867401.47331	1085.932	1502.486
Number of Respondents	Number of Responses	Number of Response Hours	Cost of Responses	Number of Respondents	Number of Responses
GOVERNMENT RESPONDENTS ANNUAL					PRIVATE RESPONI

3144.664	4056.33	84048	6820969.8567
9433.992	12168.99	252144	20462909.5701

DENTS ANNUAL			
Number of Response Hours	Cost of Responses		
12000	426756		
0	0		
74.25	6404.805		
0	0		
0	0		
232	20016.96		
31	2571.171		
100	8628		
84.915	6416.18739		

96	5378.88
87	7278.42
768	70725.12
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
4774	399392.84

18247.165	953568.38339
Number of Response Hours	Cost of Responses
DENTS ANNUAL	